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STRATIX 8000/8300 EXPANSION 8COPPER-FE

1783-MX08TCatalogue No:

· Copper and Fiber Expansion Modules
o Additional 8 or 16 coppers ports, 8 fiber 

ports, or 8 copper and 8 fiber ports
· SFP Expansion Modules

o Lower price point for added fiber 

requirements
o Ability to support single mode fiber for 

longer runs (for example, mining tunnels)
o Ability to mix and match multimode and 

single mode fiber
o Expanded capacity for fiber applications – 

12 fiber ports total
· PoE Expansion Modules

o Reduced wiring cost for lower power 

devices (IP phones, camera, wireless 
access points, bar code readers)

o Network control – ability to turn on/off 

devices for power savings or added 
security

o Flex ability in deployment of devices in 

remote locations (for example, wireless 
access point in ceiling)

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Stratix 8000 Copper Expansion Module, 8-Port

SPECIFICATIONS

Component Type Wired Network

Number of Ports, Total

Number of Ethernet Copper Ports

Copper Port Type

Ethernet Switch Expansion Module

8 ports

8 ports

10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) type

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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